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# Talent Shot Cam PlayBak Slug Format Total Proj Hit

A-1 Kelly Lantz C4 SNL Intro Skit Live 1:30 1:31:28 PM

A-2 Welcome pkg 1:02 1:32:58 PM

A-3 Nicholas 
Kavanaugh C3/4 Opening Live 0:46 1:34:00 PM

A-4 Kelly Lantz C3/4 Breaking News Pkg 2:00 1:34:46 PM

A-5 Nicholas 
Kavanaugh C4 Jaywalking Pkg 4:52 1:36:46 PM

A-6 Dante 
Means C1 Gregs 5K Live 3:58 1:41:38 PM

A-8 Dante 
Means C1 Toss to Break RDR 0:04 1:45:36 PM

{Break} 2:00 1:45:46 PM

B-1 Kelly Lantz C3/4 Censorship PKG 0:46 1:47:46 PM

B-2 Kelly Lantz C3 Weather PKG 3:25 1:48:32 PM

B-3 Dante 
Means C1 UNITV Cribs Pkg 5:27 1:51:57 PM

B-5 Nicholas 
Kavanaugh C1/2 Dante Performance Live 4:30 1:57:24 PM

B-4 Dante 
Means C1 Weekend Update PKG 5:48 2:01:54 PM

B-6 Kelly Lantz C3 Toss to Break-2 Live 0:07 2:07:42 PM

{Break} 2:00 2:07:49 PM

C-1 Nicholas 
Kavanaugh C3/4 Censorship2 PKG 0:46 2:09:49 PM

C-2 Kelly Lantz C3 sports highlight PKG 4:00 2:10:35 PM

C-3 Nicholas 
Kavanaugh C4 Yoga Pkg 3:54 2:14:35 PM

C-4 Dante 
Means C1/2 Improv1 Live 5:15 2:18:29 PM

C-5 Kelly Lantz C2 Panther Pride PKG 3:31 2:23:44 PM

C-6 Kelly Lantz C3/4 Closing RDR 0:45 2:27:15 PM

C-7 Credits CG & Music 2:00 2:28:00 PM

End of Show 2:30:00 PM
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